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Name

The Age of Not Believing (Featuring Bill...

City Don't Weep

Mercy

Thorn Tree In The Garden
Slow Fall

Otra Vez (feat. Suede)

She Never Spoke Spanish To Me

It Takes A Lot To Laugh, It Takes A Train T...

Living In Your Light
Where Have All The Flowers Gone

The Turtle

Time
4:22
6:11
8:08
2:53
6:41
3:01
3:35
517
4:47
4:45

5:40

Jan 20 2021 Around the Town Sounds

11 songs, 55.2 minutes, 297 MB

Album

Dreamers Do

No Quarter

Mercy

Layla And Other Assorted Love Songs
Paul Glasse

Amigos, Amigos

The Best Of Joe Ely

The Proper Years [Disc 2]

Depending On The Distance

2020

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Kat Edmonson

Page & Plant

Sam Baker

Derek & The Dominos
Paul Glasse

Vallejo

Joe Ely

Bill Kirchen

Jimmy LaFave

Eliza Gilkyson

Dupree
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