

## **Jan 20 2021 Around the Town Sounds** 11 songs, 55.2 minutes, 297 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 The Age of Not Believing (Featuring Bill	4:22 Dreamers Do	Kat Edmonson
2 City Don't Weep	6:11 No Quarter	Page & Plant
3 Mercy	8:08 Mercy	Sam Baker
4 Thorn Tree In The Garden	2:53 Layla And Other Assorted Love Son	gs Derek & The Dominos
5 Slow Fall	6:41 Paul Glasse	Paul Glasse
6 Otra Vez (feat. Suede)	3:01 Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
7 She Never Spoke Spanish To Me	3:35 The Best Of Joe Ely	Joe Ely
8 It Takes A Lot To Laugh, It Takes A Train T	5:17 The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
9 Living In Your Light	4:47 Depending On The Distance	Jimmy LaFave
10 Where Have All The Flowers Gone	4:45 2020	Eliza Gilkyson
11 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree